

NCJW advances social and economic justice for women, children, and families through advocacy, education, community service, and leadership development.

## NCJW Sacramento's Gift-A-Membership Program

Is there someone in your life who is passionate about NCJW's mission and would enjoy being part-of a community of dynamic, like-minded women? Gift your mother, daughter, daughter-inlaw or walking partner an annual membership to NCJW Sacramento. With our new gift-amembership program, all members can gift a One-Year Complimentary Membership each year. Simply fill out their contact information below:

## **Gift Membership Recipient Contact Information:**

Name:				
Address:		_ City		
State:	Zip Code:		_ Birthdate:	
E-mail:		Phone	:	
*Name of recipient's sta	ate assemblymember _			
*Name of recipients's st	tate senator			

Can we include the name and contact information of your gift recipient as a new or renewing member in our quarterly newsletter, "The Bulletin", the weekly "eNews", and in the Membership Roster published in the password-protected, members-only website portal? \_\_\_\_Yes \_\_\_\_No

If you have already gifted a one-year complimentary gift membership for the year and would like to submit an additional gift membership, please complete the information below and mail with check or money order payable to NCJW to: NCJW Sacramento Section, P.O. Box 340174, Sacramento, CA 95834.

Select your gift membership contribution: □ \$36 (36 years old and younger) □ \$54 Annual Membership □ \$72 Annual Membership & Donation □ \$100 Annual Membership & Donation

## Your Contact Information:

Name:				
Address:				
Date of Birth:	E-mail:			
Phone:				
*Name of your state assemblymember				
*Name of your state senator				

## Thank you for supporting NCJW Sacramento!

\*Look up your California state senator and assemblymember at this link: findyourrep.legislature.ca.gov